



A64	FUEL FILTER	1	A32	GASKET, COVER, VENT	2
A63	FUEL PIPE	2	A31	COVER, VENT	2
A62	BOLT M5*8	2	A30	BOLT M4*10	8
A61	TAP SCREW M4*8	2	A29	INSULATION BOARD	1
A60	PLATE, HANDLE, VENT DOOR	1	A28	MUFFLER	1
A59	HANDLE, VENT DOOR	1	A27	BOLT M5*55	2
A58	FILTER SCREEN	1	A26	GUARD, MUFFLER	1
A57	FASTEN NUT	1	A25	BOLT M5*12	10
A56	OIL BUBBLE	1	A24	HANDLE	1
A55	COVER, AIR FILTER	1	A23	BAIL	1
A54	BOLT M5*45	2	A22	CASE SOILSPRING	1
A53	LINING 7*5.3*5	2	A21	COIL SPRING	1
A52	BASE, AIR FILTER	1	A20	SHEAVE	1
A51	CARBURETOR	1	A19	GASKET 6*16*1.5	1
A50	GASKET, CARBURETOR	1	A18	STARTER BASE	1
A49	ASSEMBLING BOLT M4*18	4	A17	TAP SCREW M5*14	7
A48	SUPPORT, AIR FILTER	1	A16	NUT M8*1.0	1
A47	LINING 6*4.3*10.5	4	A15	FLYWHEEL	1
A46	AIR INLET	1	A14	BOLT M5*20	3
A45	GASKET, AIR INLET	1	A13	RIGHT CRANKCASE	1
A44	CYLINDER	1	A12	BOLT M5*16	7
A43	COVER, CYLINDER	1	A11	IGNITION COIL	1
A42	NUT M5	5	A10	CLIP	1
A41	SPARK PLUG	1	A9	CRANKSHAFT	1
A40	COVER, SPARK PLUG	1	A8	BEARING 6001	2
A39	SCREW M5*14	2	A7	GASKET, CRANKCASE	1
A38	PISTON PIN	1	A6	PIN3*10	2
A37	PISTON	1	A5	LEFT CRANKCASE	1
A36	BEARING	1	A4	OIL SEAL	2
A35	SNAP RING	2	A3	GASKET, CLUTCH	1
A34	PISTON RING	2	A2	CLUTCH	1
A33	GASKET, CYLINDER	1	A1	BOLT M6*20	3
A69	STARTER	1	A37	PISTON	1
A68	PIN, COIL	1	A36	BEARING	1
A67	SUPPORT, OIL TANK	2	A35	SNAP RING	2
A66	OIL TANK	1	A34	PISTON RING	2
A65	COVER, OIL TANK	1	A33	GASKET, CYLINDER	1

序号	名称	数量	序号	名称	数量	序号	名称	数量
----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----